elod.nemerkenyi@nkfih.gov.hu 

36-1-896-3987 

Funding Commitment EUR 300.000 (three hundred thousand) 

Anticipated number of 

fundable research partners 
Cliquez ou appuyez ici pour entrer du texte. 

Maximum funding per grant 

awarded to a partner 
EUR 150.000 (one hundred and fifty thousand) 

Type of research eligible for 

funding: eligible TRL range 
Basic research 

Funding rates (approx.) 100% 

Call 2026 – National-Regional Annex 

Major eligibility criteria 

(e.g. types of organisations, 

thematic restriction, cost types 

and caps)